
Churchill Jr. High School 
Counselor Assignments  

2023-2024 
 

Administrator Grade Level Extension SAS 

Jennifer Cunningham Grade 7 6791 Jennifer Sislian 

Mrs. Alexia DeLuca Grade 8 6801 Melissa Barna 

Mr. Ian Evanovich Grade 9 6780 David Ferraro 
 

 
7th Grade School Counselor Assignments 

Counselor Email Extension Name Range 

Nicholas Orlando nicholas.orlando@ebnet.org  6941 A-Lee  

Jazmin Roman  jazmin.roman@ebnet.org 6931 Lef-Z 

 

8th & 9th Grade School Counselor Assignments 

Counselor Email Extension Name Range 

Nydiadra Rivers nydiadra.rivers@ebnet.org 6786 
8th Grade - A-Cha 
9th Grade - A-Chi 

Lauren Rice lrice@ebnet.org 6797 
8th Grade – Chb-G 
9th Grade - Chj-Gig 

Elizabeth Stankiewicz estankiewicz@ebnet.org 6798 
8th Grade – H-La 

9th Grade – Gih-Lib 

Jessica Caramico jessica.caramico@ebnet.org 6779 
8th Grade – Lb-Pal 
9th Grade – Lic-Nie 

Steven Pecesky specesky@ebnet.org 6799 
8th Grade – Pan-Sp 
9th Grade – Nif-Sat 

Phillip Ruperto pruperto@ebnet.org 6794 
8th Grade – Sq-Z 
9th Grade - Sau-Z 

 


